MICROCONTAMINATION CONTROL
Savana® 1-2-3
PDP Plus Filter
Advanced filtration for point-of-use
applications
Savana®  1-2-3 PDP Plus disposable filters utilize nonwoven
media constructed of all-polypropylene material that provide
excellent particle removal performance for pigment

©2023  Entegris, Inc.  |   All rights reserved.   |   Printed in the USA   |   4417-7320DSA-0623
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER FORM FACTOR LENGTH RETENTION RATING
SVPP12LEM1P Long Capsule 6.25" 1.2 µm
SVPP12SEM1P Short Capsule 4.5" 1.2 µm
SVPP25LEM1P Long Capsule 6.25" 2.5 µm
SVPP25SEM1P Short Capsule 4.5" 2.5 µm